CONTENTS

Preface

I

2

A World of Material Objects

The Notion of a Material Object
Existence in Public Space
Perdurance through Time
A Three-Dimensional Entity
Composed of Matter
Manipulable Unity
Qualitative Complexity

Some Reflections upon the Notion
Material Objects as Natural Substances
The Complexity of the Concept
The Man-Centredness of the Concept
Sensory Qualities

Primary and Secondary Qualities
Primary and Secondary Qualities
The First Lockean Thesis
The Second Lockean Thesis

Things and Qualities
Things, Qualities and Conventions
First-Level Conventionalism
Second-Level Conventionalism
Congeries of Qualities
The Traditional Dialectic
The Case against Reductionism

The Solipsistic World
The Solipsistic Self
Solipsistic Space
Cause in the Solipsistic World
The Solipsistic Thing

page vii

100



vi Material Objects

7 Intellectual Skills and a Solipsistic World
The Learning of a Language
The Classification of Features
Memory and Classification
Rational Judgement as to Matters of Fact
Conclusion

8 Two Philosophical Descriptions of a Material Object
Russell’s Account of a Material Object
Price’s Account of a Material Object

9 The Given
The Quest for the Given
The Assumptions of the Quest
Inferring and Perceiving

10 Scepticism
Bibliography
Index

109
109
110
112
118
126

129
130
142
153
154
158
166

177
183
185





