CONTENTS

Preface		<i>page</i> vii
I	A World of Material Objects	I
2	The Notion of a Material Object	8
	Existence in Public Space	9
	Perdurance through Ťime	12
	A Three-Dimensional Entity	12
	Composed of Matter	13
	Manipulable Unity	20
	Qualitative Complexity	23
3	Some Reflections upon the Notion	26
	Material Objects as Natural Substances	26
	The Complexity of the Concept	28
	The Man–Centredness of the Concept	31
	Sensory Qualities	37
4	Primary and Secondary Qualities	38
	Primary and Secondary Qualities	40
	The First Lockean Thesis	41
	The Second Lockean Thesis	51
5	Things and Qualities	59
	Things, Qualities and Conventions	60
	First-Level Conventionalism	61
	Second-Level Conventionalism	64
	Congeries of Qualities	70
	The Traditional Dialectic	71
	The Case against Reductionism	78
б	The Solipsistic World	84
	The Solipsistic Self	87
	Solipsistic Space	91
	Cause in the Solipsistic World	94
	The Solipsistic Thing	100

Material Objects

7 Intellectual Skills and a Solipsistic World	109
The Learning of a Language	109
The Classification of Features	110
Memory and Classification	112
Rational Judgement as to Matters of Fact	118
Conclusion	126
8 Two Philosophical Descriptions of a Material Object	: 129
Russell's Account of a Material Object	130
Price's Account of a Material Object	142
9 The Given	153
The Quest for the Given	154
The Assumptions of the Quest	158
Inferring and Perceiving	166
10 Scepticism	177
Bibliography	
Index	185

vi